

## Pre Made Takeaway Menu

• AVAILABLE EVERY SUNDAY TO FOR COLLECTION, 12:30PM- 4:30PM. TO ORDER SIMPLY RING 07425280125, DROP US AN EMAIL TO [HELLO@THEHOLLYBUSHGORCOTTHILL.CO.UK](mailto:HELLO@THEHOLLYBUSHGORCOTTHILL.CO.UK) OR VIA FACEBOOK TO ORDER, YOU WILL THEN RECEIVE A COLLECTION TIME SLOT. COLLECTION WILL BE CONTACT FREE VIA OUR FRONT DOOR. PLEASE ORDER WELL IN ADVANCE TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT. •

### DRINKS

HB SAUVIGNON, MERLOT OR ROSE (CHILE) 75CL (CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE)	£12.50	PROSECCO AMORI, FRANCE 75CL (CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE)	£14.00
TOPUKU MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON 75CL (CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE)	£16.00	UVAS DEL SOL MALBEC, ARGENTINA 75CL (CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE)	£16.00
COKE OR DIET COKE 330ML	£2.00	DOUBLE DUTCH TONIC- CRANBERRY & GINGER, SKINNY OR INDIA	£1.00

TO BE REHEATED AT HOME OR WORK- LAST PRE ORDERS TAKEN SATURDAY 12PM

LEAN SIRLOIN CHILLI CON CARNE, RICE SERVED IN A POUCH READY TO BOIL IN THE BAG (CONTAINS CELERY)	£7.00	CHINESE CHICKEN CURRY & RICE SERVED READY TO BOIL IN THE BAG. (CONTAINS WHEAT + MUSTARD)	£7.25
BEEF LASAGNE CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, MUSTARD, EGGS	£4.00	SWEET + SOUR CHICKEN, RICE SERVED IN A POUCH READY TO BOIL IN THE BAG (CONTAINS CELERY)	£7.25
SPAGHETTI CARBONA, THICK RIBBON PASTA CONTAINS GLUTEN, EGGS, MILK	£4.00	CHICKEN THICK RIBBON PASTA, TOMATO SAUCE VA £4.00 CONTAINS EGGS, GLUTEN + MILK	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE CONTAINS GLUTEN, EGG	£4.00	PENANG CURRY, RICE VN	£5.00
RED PEPPER, BEAN + AUBERGINE CHILLI, RICE VN £5.00 (CONTAINS NUTS + SOYA)			

### DESSERT

STICKY STEM GINGER + DATE PUDDING, TOFFEE SAUCE GF (CONTAINS EGGS & MILK)	£4.00	TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, TOASTED MARSHMALLOWS (CONTAINS MILK)	£4.00
CHOCOLATE + HAZELNUT PAVE, CINDER TOFFEE (CONTAINS NUTS, MILK, GLUTEN)	£4.00	HOLLY BUSH KIT KAT CHEESECAKE (CONTAINS GLUTEN & MILK)	£4.50
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE, HONEYCOMB CRUNCH (CONTAINS GLUTEN & MILK)	£4.50	PROFITEROLES, CHOCOLATE SAUCE + POPPING CANDY (CONTAINS GLUTEN, MILK, EGG)	£4.50

ALL OUR FOOD IS COOKED TO ORDER SO PLEASE ALLOW TIME IF NOT ORDERING ANY STARTERS. (V)- VEGETARIAN (VA) VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE (VN)- VEGAN (CG)- CONTAINS GLUTEN (GFA)- GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE (CN) - CONTAINS NUTS ALL COLLECTIONS WILL BE MADE CONTACT FREE AS MUCH AS POSSIBLE, EITHER LEAVING FOOD PACKAGED ON OUR BAR OR IN A SUITABLE AREA IN OUR CAR PARK FOR COLLECTION. ALLERGY ADVICE- ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OUR KITCHENS WHERE ALL MAIN ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT, SOME MENU DESCRIPTIONS DO NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS USED, PLEASE ADVISE OUR STAFF WHEN ORDERING OF ANY FOOD OF ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE. THANK YOU.